SP GROUP A/S

SP GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0061027356

Overview

2024/05/13 16:59:56
Price

220.50 DKK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

WKN:

3.04% (6.50)

DK0061027356
SPG

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Industry
Stock
369 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

220.50 DKK (21)
221.50 DKK (37)
216.00 DKK
221.50 DKK
216.00 DKK
214.00 DKK
220.102352 DKK
6,826
1,502,412.00
119
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061027356&ID_NOTATION=2049302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e449e616b4998c3b07b82278e848f6a2ae5fb1a1de7d71d414b64e82283a4e8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=673393d1324189997&time=1715739226&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3eac9a1ab9550422e243d8b3de02c28e200fb19f80c4d7681d3c44510b799710&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f7207c00db143769&time=1715739226&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cbd0eae7d048db593d00d6f514d1a0e24387a892cd3ad07e126ef418f7c7be0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=359b2853eb4c68138&time=1715739226&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2b97d7b9c04a004584e9d378aca0512e5a2c2ce2e754c46fa179eb97262cf80&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b20a6026fb47273a&time=1715739226&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=303d670daa2b0fb39a9f07da5b0154f149bf2d3212047afebef51ccc66f66a75&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4a0f9df7541fca47&time=1715739226&tool=RSC

SP GROUP A/S

Details

2024/05/13 16:59:56

Price
220.50 DKK

Difference

(] 3.04% (6.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0061027356

SPG

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Industry

Stock

369 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 220.50 DKK (21)
Ask (Ask size) 221.50 DKK (37)
Open 216.00 DKK
High 221.50 DKK
Low 216.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 214.00 DKK
VWAP 220.102352 DKK
Volume (pcs) 6,826
Trading volume 1,502,412.00
Number of trades 119
Last size 34
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.32% -26.38% -43.61%
Perf (abs.) +35.70 -79.00 -170.50
Beta 0.18 0.16 0.57
Volatility  34.98 35.11 36.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SP GROUP A/S

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:59 220.50 DKK 1.50
Copenhagen 13

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:15 27.25 EUR 0.00

10

FINRA other OTC - - -
Issues

Duesseldorf
13

0.00

2024/05/ 19:31 28.90 EUR 0.00

214.50 DKK (4,905)
216.25 DKK (13,257)
198.57 DKK (13,847)
215.61 DKK (11,147)

235.00 DKK (2024/04/08)

171.80 DKK (2024/03/18)

304.50 DKK (2023/05/15)

171.80 DKK (2024/03/18)

Number of
trades

119
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2049302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298154663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=442149061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=442149061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486912

SP GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SP GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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